6th Grade Unit Plan

Dates

8/4-3/9

8/10-8/19

8/22-9/14

Smith

Badminton

Wojdyla

9/15-10/7

10/10-10/1

10/17-11/4

11/7-12/5

12/6-12/16

12/19-1/2

1/3-1/25

Soccer

Line Dancing

1/26-2/15

2/16-3/10

3/13-3117

3/20-4/7

4/10-4/28

5/1-5/12

5/15-5/18

Basketball

Volleyball

Fitness Testing

Weight Room

North Field

7 and 8 Grade Unit Plan

10/10-10/14

10/17-11/10

11/14-12/9

12/12-12/16

12/19-1/2

1/3-2/3

2/6-3110

3/13-3117

3/20-4/7

4/10-4/28

Dates Smith Wojdyla
8/4-3/5
8/8-3/12
8/15-9/9 Badminton Orienteering
9/12-10/7 Basketball Fitness

Team Handball Golf/Disc Golf

5/1-5/5

5/8-5/18

FitnessGram

NMPR _



